
C4AI Learning Subscription Schedule (as of March 20, 2025)

Date Course Name Time
Tuesday, April 8, 2025 Prompt Engineering Essentials 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Eastern

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 AI Governance & Responsible AI 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Eastern
Wednesday, April 16, 2025 AI Essentials 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Eastern

Thursday, April 17, 2025 Using AI for Increased Productivity 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Eastern
Wednesday, April 30, 2025 AI Leadership Essentials 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Eastern

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 AI Adoption 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Eastern
Thursday, May 15, 2025 Intro to Agentic AI 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Eastern
Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Data Science with AI 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Eastern

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 Prompt Engineering Advanced 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Eastern
Thursday, May 29, 2025 Using AI for Increased Productivity 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Eastern

Tuesday, June 3, 2025 AI Essentials 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Eastern
Tuesday, June 10, 2025 Prompt Engineering Essentials 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Eastern
Tuesday, June 17, 2025 AI Leadership Essentials 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Eastern
Tuesday, June 24, 2025 AI Governance & Responsible AI 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Eastern

Thursday, June 26, 2025 AI Adoption 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Eastern
Tuesday, July 15, 2025 Prompt Engineering Essentials 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Eastern

Wednesday, July 16, 2025 Using AI for Increased Productivity 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Eastern
Thursday, July 17, 2025 Intro to Agentic AI 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Eastern
Tuesday, July 29, 2025 Data Science with AI 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Eastern

Wednesday, August 6, 2025 Prompt Engineering Advanced 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Eastern
Thursday, August 7, 2025 AI Essentials 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Eastern

Wednesday, August 13, 2025 AI Governance & Responsible AI 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Eastern
Tuesday, August 19, 2025 AI Leadership Essentials 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Eastern

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 AI Adoption 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Eastern
Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Prompt Engineering Essentials 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Eastern

Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Intro to Agentic AI 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Eastern
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Using AI for Increased Productivity 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Eastern

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 Prompt Engineering Advanced 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Eastern
Thursday, September 18, 2025 AI Essentials 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Eastern
Thursday, September 25, 2025 AI Leadership Essentials 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Eastern
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Data Science with AI 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Eastern

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 AI Essentials 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Eastern
Wednesday, October 22, 2025 Prompt Engineering Essentials 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Eastern

Thursday, October 23, 2025 Using AI for Increased Productivity 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Eastern



Tuesday, October 28, 2025 AI Leadership Essentials 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Eastern
Thursday, November 13, 2025 AI Governance & Responsible AI 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Eastern
Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Using AI for Increased Productivity 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Eastern

Wednesday, November 19, 2025 Data Science with AI 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Eastern
Thursday, November 20, 2025 Intro to Agentic AI 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Eastern

Tuesday, December 2, 2025 AI Essentials 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Eastern
Wednesday, December 3, 2025 Prompt Engineering Essentials 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Eastern

Thursday, December 4, 2025 Prompt Engineering Advanced 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Eastern
Wednesday, December 10, 2025 AI Leadership Essentials 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Eastern

Thursday, December 11, 2025 AI Adoption 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Eastern

Please note that this schedule will be added to based on industry developments and subscriber feedback.


